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BelknapThis map displays broadband access information submitted to the NH Broadband Mapping & Planning
Program (NHBMPP) as of March 31, 2013. The map has been generated for the sole purpose of
verifying locations of DSL and cable broadband services in each town in New Hampshire.

Broadband is defined as access that is at least 768 kbps downstream and  200 kbps upstream.
For more information on this project, please visit the NHBMPP web site at: iwantbroadbandnh.org
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Number of Housing Units Served by Broadband

Housing Units data derived from 2010 US Census

Total housing units Housing units served by DSL & cable
Housing units served by cable only Housing units served by DSL only

Nu
mb

er 
of H

ou
sin

g U
nits

2,000

1,800

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

600

400

200

0

1,930 1,894 1,926 1,894

DSL & Cable Broadband Service AvailabilityDSL & Cable Broadband Service Availability
Town of Canaaniwantbroadbandnh.org

MAP REVIEW:
Name: Email:
Title: Phone:
Organization: Date:
Number of changes:
Comments (please attach separate sheet if needed):

 

±
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125

Miles

The New Hampshire Broadband Mapping and Planning
Program is funded under grant #33-50-M09048 from the 
US Dept. of Commerce to the University of New Hampshire.

www.unh.eduwww.granit.unh.edu

Provider Name Technology
Comcast Cable
FairPoint Communications, Inc. DSL


